
PUBLIC NOTICE
Notice is hereby given, pursuant to Act 84 of 1986, known as the "Sunshine Act," that 2018 REGULAR MEETINGS of the SOUTH GREENSBURG RECREATION BOARD will be held beginning at 7:00 P.M. in the Municipal Building, 1515 Poplar Street, South Greensburg, PA as follows:

Thursday, January 18
Thursday, February 15
Thursday, March 15
Thursday, April 19
Monday, May 21
Monday, June 18
Monday, July 16
Monday, August 20
Monday, September 17
Monday, October 15
Monday, November 19
Monday, December 17
Michele Dusch
Borough Secretary

